position

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Liga Strednych skol 2019/2020 - 2. kolo

Név

Tomas Schuster

Gabriel Gocze

Kristina JakubiSinova

Roman Parana

Zuzana Precakova

Patricia Bukovinska

Erik Nemergut

Karin Kosturakova

Zuzana Maskulkova

Kristina Lukacova

Samuel Javorsky

Patrik Balazi

Richard Bobko

Julia Legutkova

Sabina Topolska

Dusan Klembara

Nikolas Gontkovic

Sebastian Haduch

Peter Dmanik

Martin Temkovi¢

Matej Slachti¢

Martin Diabelko

individuals.in.round

team table.

SSPG Dominika
Tatarku

Obchodna akadémia
Poprad

SSPG Dominika
Tatarku

Obchodna akadémia
Poprad

SSPG Dominika
Tatarku

Strednéa zdravotnicka
Skola

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Poprad

Obchodna akadémia
Poprad

SSPG Dominika
Tatarku

Obchodna akadémia
Poprad

SSPG Dominika
Tatarku

Obchodna akadémia
Poprad

Stredna odborné Skola
polytechnicka
Stredna zdravotnicka
Skola

Stredna zdravotnicka
Skola

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Poprad

Stredna zdravotnicka
Skola

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Poprad

SSPG Dominika
Tatarku

Obchodna akadémia
Poprad

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Poprad

Obchodna akadémia

game

S
1

pins points
173 1.0
302 1.0
561 4.0
275 2.0
273 1.0
656 4.0
504 2.0
369 3.0
366 3.0
364 1.0
240 1.0
225 1.0
546 2.0
435 3.0
325 2.0
433 1.0
318 1.0
314 3.0
204 2.0
204 1.0
385 2.0

95 0.0

average

173.0000

151.0000

140.2500

137.5000

136.5000

131.2000

126.0000

123.0000

122.0000

121.3333

120.0000

112.5000

109.2000

108.7500

108.3333

108.2500

106.0000

104.6667

102.0000

102.0000

96.2500

95.0000
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23
24
25
26

27

28

29
30
31

Cyril Zemba

Denis Balog
Maro$ Vorek

Alexander Hrb&ek
Stanislav Hdmor
Laura Azzam

Tomas Gasparovi¢
Jakub KySela
Livia Dlugo$Sova

Poprad
SOS Technicka Poprad
SOS Technicka Poprad
SOS Technicka Poprad

Stredna odborna Skola
polytechnicka

Stredna odborné Skola
polytechnické

SSPG Dominika
Tatarku

SOS Technicka Poprad
SOS Technicka Poprad

Stredna odborna Skola
polytechnick&

A~ A WO ®

284
281
369
354

345

85

168
242
128

0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

94.6667
93.6667
92.2500
88.5000

86.2500

85.0000

84.0000
80.6667
64.0000
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